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WESTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY  
Affiliated Internship Sites  

  
  
ADEC (Bristol, Indiana) 
Contact:  Christy Irwin, MM, MT-BC 
Email:  irwinc@adecinc.com  
 
Charlie Norwood VA Medical Center (Augusta, GA)  
Contact:  Sheri Smith, MT-BC  
Email:  sheri.smith@va.gov  
  
FAR Therapeutic Arts and Recreation (Birmingham, MI)  
Contact:  Liz Buckmaster, MEd, MT-BC  
Email:  lbuckmaster@far-therapy.org   
  
Harmony Gardens 
Contact:  Jaime Lawrence, MT-BC 
Email:  jaime@hgmusictherapy.com  
 
Kalamazoo Psychiatric Hospital (Kalamazoo, MI)  
Contact:  Melinda Murray, MM, MT-BC  
Email:  murraym6@michigan.gov  
  
Monroe County Intermediate School District (Monroe, MI)  
Contact:  Laurel Weatherford, MT-BC  
Email:  laurel.rosen-weatherford@monroeisd.us  
 
Spectrum Health Rehab and Nursing Centers (Grand Rapids, MI)  
Contact:  Anna Leestma, MT-BC  
Email:  anna.leestma@spectrum-health.org   
  
Stonecrest Center (Detroit, MI)  
Contact:  Bradley Tata, MT-BC  
Email:  Bradley.tata@stonecrestcenter.com   
  
VA Medical Center (Battle Creek, MI)  NOT CURRENTLY ACCEPTING APPLICATIONS  
Contact:  Dana Castanier, MT-BC  
Email:  dana.castanier@va.gov   


